LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

SHIAI FEM JUNIOR, SENIOR,
VETERAN 2EME ET 3EME DAN

UV3 - TEC (shiai
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

2eme dan
AZULAY NOEMIE (93, IDF)
BERRAKI KENZA (77, IDF)
BONIFACE LYNDSEY (91, IDF)
COZIC LAURINE (77, IDF)
DERRIEN MAELLE (77, IDF)
GOVEHOVITCH DORA (93, IDF)
GUILLAUME MALOU (95, IDF)
LOQUEN LAURA (93, IDF)
RAYMOND ALBANE (92, IDF)
RIGLET AMANDINE (95, IDF)

ROQUET EMELINE (77, IDF)

3éme dan

MOUTEL PAULINE (94, IDF)

JUDO CLUB RAINCEEN

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ARTS MARTIAUX EVRY

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

CERCLE MIKAGE JUDO MEAUX

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

JC GONESSE

J KODOKAN MONTREUIL

S CM CHATILLON

JC GONESSE

U.S.VAUX LE PENIL JUDO

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY



+optsy PACCAUD LAETITIA (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
v/ (+20pts) SENS STEPHANIE (94, IDF) U.S.VILLEJUIF

v/ (+10pts) STEINVILLE AURELIE (94, IDF) U.S.VILLEJUIF



